2025/26 School Fee Schedule for
Christ the King Elem/J.H.

Description

2025/26
Fee Amount

Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50
Cultural Fee
Technology User Fee
Whole School Activities

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)
Music- Recorders 4-6
Yearbook

School Activities / Fieldtrips
ArtClubgr4,5,6
Choir festival gr 2-6
Downhill skiing gr 4-6
Edmonton Fine Arts Festival gr. 2-6
Field trips - gr 1
Field trips - gr 2
Field trips - gr 3
Field trips - gr 4
Field trips - gr 5
Field trips - gr 6
Residency
Skating
Swimming
Yearend camp -gr6

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)
Elementary Cheer Team gr 3-6
Elementary Cross Country
Elementary Running Room Games

Elementary Volleyball grade 5-6

$15.00
$25.00
$10.00

$15.00
$50.00

$20.00
$20.00
$75.00
$40.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$75.00

$175.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00



2025/26

Description
Fee Amount

Junior High

Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max $60

Cultual Fee $15.00
Technology User Fee $25.00
Whole School Activities $20.00

Courses (CTF use cluster name)

Art 7, 8, 9 (Semestered) $30.00
Band 7, 8, 9 (Full Year) $70.00
CTF - Construction (Semestered) $60.00
CTF - Foods (Semestered) $50.00
CTF - Robotics (Semestered) $30.00
Environmental Stewardship 7, 8, 9 (Semestered) $5.00
Fashion 7, 8, 9 (Semestered) $40.00
Film Studies 7, 8, 9 (Semestered) $5.00
French 7, 8, 9 (Full Year) $5.00
Leadership 9 (semesterd) $15.00
Musical Theatre (Drama) gr 7, 8 semestered $15.00
Recreation Leadership 7, 8,9 $10.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Lock replacement Gr 7-9 $10.00
PE Attire gr 7 $30.00
Yearbook gr7, 8,9 $50.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

ArtClubgr7,8,9 $20.00
Edmonton Fine Arts Festival gr. 7, 8,9 $40.00
Environmental Stewardship field trips gr. 7, 8,9 $50.00
Field trips - gr 7 $150.00
Field trips - gr 8 $150.00
Field trips - gr 9 $150.00

First Lego League $100.00



2025/26

Description

Fee Amount
French field trips $60.00
Jumpstart Band Festivalgr 7, 8, 9 $40.00
Musical Theatre (Drama) Field trip gr 7, 8 $30.00
Quebec Tripgr.7,8,9 $3,000.00
Skills Canada Competion gr 8 $10.00
Sports Performance Field trips gr. 7, 8,9 $60.00
Track & Field Day gr. 7, 8, 9 $10.00

Athletics

Cheer Team $175.00
Cross Country $25.00
Run Team - Running Room Games $20.00
School Teams - Badminton $90.00
School Teams - Junior Basketball $150.00
School Teams - Junior Volleyball $100.00
School Teams - Senior Basketball $250.00
School Teams - Senior Volleyball $200.00
School Teams - Slow Pitch $100.00
School Teams - Soccer $150.00

Track & Field $20.00




